PROMOTE WITH THE

Body Mind Spirit Guide
Print Advertising & Promotions!

OFFERING:
Print Ads, Radio Shows, Interviews,
Podcast, Websites, Social Media
and Email Marketing!

Need an artwork design? Price begins at $35.00

CLASSIFIED & BODY MIND SPIRIT GUIDE | RATE CARD
PRINT ADS PRICES
frlces are for print 1/4 PAGE HALF PAGE FULL PAGE
cady ads. i 9.50 x 7.25
. . 4.65 x 3.50 Vertical U XL
Design is a one time 9.50 x 3.50
PRINT ADS: Full Page | fecwhenneeded DTSR AD PRICE $850.
to Directory (see photo) DISCOUNTS Design Fee $50. | | AD PRICE S650. Design Fee $175.
50% Off Digital issues : Design Fee $100.

10% Off at 4 months

CLASSES & EVENTS 25% Off at 12 months
CLASSIFIED: Classified | — L _____
are seen in the printed

= S HALF PAGE
issue, and online. 2"21;“;( z.zsRYgﬁ];s, Horizontal
Design Fee  $25. 7.25 x 4.65

PRICE: $25.00 (up (025 | wwewsyorwmy | b PRICE s60

words) $1 per word over 2.00 x 3.50 Design Fee $100.
25. Please include the

AD PRICE $250.
date and contact Design FEE $50.

_____________

information in your ad.

DESIGN: If you need design work we can assist you, we are reasonably priced, have a quick
turnaround time, and are experienced in holistic and spiritual based businesses. All design work is
owned by you and can be used for other promotions, give us a call to find out more at 734 833-7772

- DIRECTORY AD

" PRINT DIRECTORY: Get your Business noticed in our
directory section

Add your card to our L/ "

| "Professional Directory” S%\,\ W\
and get connected to v

the whole community |

| COST: Only $125.00 paid monthly when signing up for
', 6 months or $100.00 for the year.

S % ./ SPECS:Sizeis 2’ H X 3" W in full color.

X7 N AR

COVERAGE: Your Ad will be seen in the printed issue of the magazine throughout SE Michigan and in
the downloadable digital issue on the web.

EMAIL MARKETING

Become a Certified A
Hypnotherapist { Ciinical
EMAIL BLAST CAMPAIGN: Email your promotion to over 5000 gl WL
registered readers please send us a completed artwork in completed Clini;:alt'jlvgnosis Bustitie g
nstitute

(jpeg, gif, png, or pdf) size not to exceed 8 %2 x 11. This is most
inexpensive way to reach the community with your personal ad.

COST: $87.00. @ :

Need artwork design? We can assist you with that, priced on size. T ——

Begins February 10th

www.ClinicalHypnosisInstitute.com

Not sure what options are right for you? Our Marketing Team can guide you to the best choices for your
business, email us at info@bodymindspiritguide.com. If you need further assistance, we can be contact
at 734-513-6137. Thank you for considering the Body Mind Spirit Guide for your advertising needs.



mailto:info@bodymindspiritguide.com

